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Revised Schedule for Utilizing e-Resource Section of the Library  
 

The Library e-Resource Section presently has been provisionally serving classes of TVE, CSE, 

and EEE Departments for the ongoing semester due to the scarcity of classrooms.  
 

 

Students are encouraged to use the Library e-Resource Section beside the scheduled classes as 

per the following time periods: 
 

Day Start From 
Monday - 

Tuesday 09:15 

Wednesday 13:00 

Thursday 13:00 

Friday 13:00 
 

All of your cooperation will be highly appreciated. 

 

 

 
____________________________________________________ 

Prof. Dr. Khondokar Habibul Kabir 

In-Charge,  

Library and Documentation Office 

 
 

 

 

Distribution: 

1. Pro-Vice-Chancellor and Chairman, Library Committee 
2. All Head of Departments (MPE/EEE/TVE/CSE /CEE/BTM/NSc) 
3. Senior Assistant Secretary to Vice-Chancellor: For the kind information of the Vice-Chancellor. 
4. All Notice Boards. 

5. All Students' Group email. 

Day 
1 

8:00 -
9:15 

2 
9:15 -
10:30 

3 
10:30-
11:45 

4 
11:45-
13:00 

Break 
13:00-
14:30 

5 
14:30-
15:45 

6 
15:45-
17:00 

Monday TVE TVE TVE TVE 

Break 

 TVE 
Tuesday TVE      
Wednesday  TVE  TVE   
Thursday CSE TVE  TVE   
Friday CSE TVE EEE    


