



**ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY (IUT)
ORGANISATION OF ISLAMIC COOPERATION (OIC)
LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION OFFICE**



Ref.Lib/e-Resource Section_20.09.23

Dated: 20 September 2023

Revised Schedule for Utilizing e-Resource Section of the Library

The Library e-Resource Section presently has been provisionally serving classes of TVE, CSE, and EEE Departments for the ongoing semester due to the scarcity of classrooms.

Day	1 8:00 - 9:15	2 9:15 - 10:30	3 10:30- 11:45	4 11:45- 13:00	Break 13:00- 14:30	5 14:30- 15:45	6 15:45- 17:00
Monday	TVE	TVE	TVE	TVE			TVE
Tuesday	TVE						
Wednesday		TVE		TVE			
Thursday	CSE	TVE		TVE			
Friday	CSE	TVE	EEE				

Students are encouraged to use the Library e-Resource Section beside the scheduled classes as per the following time periods:

Day	Start From
Monday	-
Tuesday	09:15
Wednesday	13:00
Thursday	13:00
Friday	13:00

All of your cooperation will be highly appreciated.

Prof. Dr. Khondokar Habibul Kabir
In-Charge,
Library and Documentation Office

Distribution:

1. Pro-Vice-Chancellor and Chairman, Library Committee
2. All Head of Departments (MPE/EEE/TVE/CSE /CEE/BTM/NSc)
3. Senior Assistant Secretary to Vice-Chancellor: For the kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.
4. All Notice Boards.
5. All Students' Group email.